the Target Company subject to the terms and conditions mentioned in this PA and to be set out in the Detailed Public Statement (“DPS”) and the Letter 

of Offer (“LoF”) which are proposed to be issued in accordance with the SEBI (SAST) Regulations. 

1.2. Price/Consideration: The Open Offer is made at a price of INR 151.44/- (Indian Rupees One Hundred Fifty One and Forty Four Paise only) per 

Offer Share (the “Offer Price”) which has been determined in accordance with Regulation 8(2) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations. Assuming full 

acceptance of the Open Offer, the total consideration payable by the Acquirer in accordance with the SEBI (SAST) Regulations will be INR 

19,06,13,591 (Indian Rupees Nineteen Crore Six Lakh Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Ninety One only). 

1.3. Mode of Payment: The Offer Price will be paid in cash, in accordance with Regulation 9(1)(a) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations. 

1.4. Type of Open Offer: The Open Offer is a mandatory offer made by the Acquirer in compliance with Regulations 3(1) and 4 of SEBI (SAST)

[...]

[The number of 

Equity shares to be 

acquired under the SPA 

will be decided based on 

the Equity shares 

acquired in the open 

offer and will be such 

that the total holding of 

the Acquirers will not 

exceed 18,41,683 Equity 

shares ] 

37.186% 

INR 27,89,04,474/- 

(Indian Rupees 

Twenty Seven Crore 

Eighty Nine Lakhs 

Four Thousand Four 

Hundred and Seventy 

Four only) 

Cash 

Regulations 3(1) 

and 4 of the SEBI 

(SAST) 

Regulations 

As on the date of this PA, the Acquirer does not hold any Equity Shares of the Target Company. 

3. Acquirer 

Details Acquirer 

Name of Acquirer  Cliqtrade Stock Brokers Private Limited